

## Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya

Habra-Prafullanagar, North24 Parganas, PIN -743468 Website: www.sreechaitanyamahavidyalaya.ac.in Email ID:srchma@gmail.com

## DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT

## **NOTICE FOR WALL MAGAZINE**

DATE: 28.06.2024

This is hereby informed that the Department of Human Development, Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya is going to organize a **Wall Magazine** based on "**LIFE SPAN DEVELOPMENT**" on 5<sup>th</sup> July 2024 at 10:30 A.M. Every student is requested to be present on departmental teacher's room at 10 O'clock. Every student is requested to be submitting their activity within 4/7/2024.

Attendance of the students is mandatory.

Principal
Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya
Habra, Prafullanagar
24 Parganas (N)

PRINCIPAL Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya H.O.D., Dept. of Human Development Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya Habra, Prafullanagar, North 24 Pgs.

Tammile Biswon (Nag).

HEAD Department Of Human Development Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya